Arsbasta 2024

inomhus seniorer

Damer

60 m

200 m

400 m

800 m

Hajd

Langd
Diskus 1,0 kg

Herrar
60m
200 m
300 m

300 m > 200 m:s bana

800 m
Hojd
Langd

Kondital © 2023

7,51

28,70
66,82
2:440 m
1,40

348

25,62

7,33

24,01
36,82
36,36
2:450 m
1,66

349

Wiss
Johansson
Johansson
Lindblom
Lindblom
Lagerstrom
Lindberg

Holmberg
Diaz Vargas
Holmberg
Holmberg
Lindblom
Séreskog Per
Berg

Sara
Saga
Saga
Nora
Nora
Erin

Hanna

Julius
Sebastian
Julius
Julius
Aron
Alfred
Matheo

-87 IFK
-08 IFFK
-08 IFFK
-08 IFFK
-08 IFFK
-13 IFK
-81  JIK
-07 IFK
-00 IFK
-07 IFK
-07 IFK
-10  IFFK
-08 IFK
-14 JIK

2024-01-27
2024-02-09
2024-02-10
2024-02-11
2024-01-21
2024-01-21
2024-02-11

2024-02-24
2024-02-09
2024-02-10
2024-01-20
2024-02-11
2024-02-11
2024-01-21

Uppsala,Sve
Huddinge, Sve
Huddinge, Sve
Eckerd

Eckerd

Eckerd

Eckerd

Vasa
Huddinge, Sve
Helsingfors
Bjorneborg
Eckero
Huddinge, Sve
Eckero

Senaste uppdatering: sondag 25 februari 2024






